@LG

LG 16X Super Multi DVD Rewriter unidad de disco éptico Interno

DVD-RW

Marca : LG

Nombre del producto : 16X Super Multi DVD

Rewriter

Codigo del producto: GSA-4166B

LG 16X Super Multi DVD Rewriter. Tipo de unidad dptica: DVD-RW, Interfaz: EIDE/ATA, Unidad, tamafio
de bufer: 2 MB. Velocidad de escritura en CD: 48x, DVD+R, velocidad de escritura: 16x, Velocidad de
reescritura en CD: 32x. Velocidad de lectura de CD: 48x, CD-R, velocidad de lectura: 48x, CD-RW,
velocidad de lectura: 48x. Tiempo de acceso variable promedio al drive DVD: 140 ms, Tiempo de acceso:

120 ms. Peso: 770 g

Disefno
Interno *

Desempeno

Tipo de unidad dptica *
Interfaz *

Unidad, tamario de bufer

Velocidad de escritura

Velocidad de escritura en CD *
Velocidad de reescritura en CD
CD-R, velocidad de escritura
CD-RW, velocidad de escritura
DVD+R, velocidad de escritura *

DVD+R Doble capa - velocidad de
escritura

DVD+RW, velocidad de escritura
DVD-RW, velocidad de escritura
DVD-RAM, velocidad de escritura

Velocidad de lectura
Velocidad de lectura de CD *

DVD-RW
EIDE/ATA
2 MB

48x
32x
48x
32x
16x

8x

4x
6x
5X

48x

Velocidad de lectura

CD-R, velocidad de lectura
CD-RW, velocidad de lectura
DVD+R, velocidad de lectura
DVD-R, velocidad de lectura
DVD-RW, velocidad de lectura
DVD+RW, velocidad de lectura
Tiempo de acceso

Tiempo de acceso variable
promedio al drive DVD

Tiempo de acceso

Peso y dimensiones

Peso

Otras caracteristicas

Formatos compatibles

DVD-RW, velocidad
DVD+R, velocidad
DVD+RW, velocidad
DVD-R, velocidad

Métodos de escritura

Dimensiones (Ancho x Profundidad
x Altura)

Sistemas operativos compatibles

NUmero de discos 6pticos

48x
48x
16x
16x
16x
16x

140 ms
120 ms

7709

Write: DVD-RAM, DVD-R/RW,
DVD+R/RW, CD-R/RW Read: DVD-
RAM, DVDR/RW, DVD+R/RW, DVD-
ROM, CD-R/RW, CD-ROM Mode 1, 2
CD-DA, CD-IFMV, CD-ROM XA, Mixed
CD, CD-Extra, CD-Text. CD-Plus,
Photo-CD, Video CD

16x
16x
16x
16x

(DVD-RAM) Random Write (DVD-
R/RW) Disk-at-Once, Incremental
Recording, Restricted Overwrite
(DVD-RW only) (DVD+R) Sequential
Recording (DVD+RW) Random
Write (CD-R/RW) Disk-at-Once,
Track-at-Once, Session-at-Once,
Packet Write

146 x 165 x 41.3 mm

Windows 2000 Professional, XP
Home Edition, XP Professional

1 Discos

Publication date: 07-SEP-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.

Publication date: 07-SEP-2024. Prints or copies of Information are only valid on the printed Publication date



